DA9279.003
13 July 2006
1 (10)
MAS9279
   IC FOR 10.00 – 52.00 MHz VCTCXO
• Fourth Order Compensation
• Frequency Stability +/- 0.3
ppm

13 July 2006
9 (10)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Product TE OUTPUT
In QFN10
Package Comments
MAS9279A1TG00 IC FOR VCTCXO   EWS Tested wafers 215 µm For 8pF
Crystal load
MAS9279A1HH06 IC FOR VCTCXO  TE1 QFN10, T&R, 3.000 pcs/reel;
Pb free, RoHS compliant
For 8pF
Crystal load
MAS9279A2TG00 IC FOR VCTCXO   EWS Tested wafers 215 µm For 10pF
Crystal load
MAS9279A2HH06 IC FOR VCTCXO  TE2 QFN10, T&R, 3.000 pcs/reel;
Pb free, RoHS compliant
For 10pF
Crystal load
MAS9279A3TG00 IC FOR VCTCXO
Frequency output f0/2
 EWS Tested wafers 215 µm For 8pF
Crystal load
MAS9279A3HH06 IC FOR VCTCXO
Frequency output f0/2
TE1 QFN10, T&R, 3.000 pcs/reel;
Pb free, RoHS compliant
For 8pF
Crystal load
MAS9279A4TG00 IC FOR VCTCXO
Frequency output f0/2
 EWS Tested wafers 215 µm For 10pF
Crystal load
MAS9279A4HH06 IC FOR VCTCXO
Frequency output f0/2
TE2 QFN10, T&R, 3.000 pcs/reel;
Pb free, RoHS compliant
For 10pF
Crystal load
MAS9279A5TG00 IC FOR TCXO  EWS Tested wafers 215 µm For 8pF
Crystal load
MAS9279A5HH06 IC FOR TCXO TE1 QFN10, T&R, 3.000 pcs/reel;
Pb free, RoHS compliant
For 8pF
Crystal load
MAS9279A6TG00 IC FOR TCXO  EWS Tested wafers 215 µm For 10pF
Crystal load
MAS9279A6HH06 IC FOR TCXO TE2 QFN10, T&R, 3.000 pcs/reel;
Pb free, RoHS compliant
For 10pF
Crystal load
MAS9279A7TG00 IC FOR TCXO
Frequency output f0/2
 EWS Tested wafers 215 µm For 8pF
Crystal load
MAS9279A7HH06 IC FOR TCXO
Frequency output f0/2
TE1 QFN10, T&R, 3.000 pcs/reel;
Pb free, RoHS compliant
For 8pF
Crystal load
MAS9279A8TG00 IC FOR TCXO
Frequency output f0/2
 EWS Tested wafers 215 µm For 10pF
Crystal load
MAS9279A8HH06 IC FOR TCXO
Frequency output f0/2
TE2 QFN10, T&R, 3.000 pcs/reel;
Pb free, RoHS compliant
For 10pF